CORRIGENDUM

With reference to the NIT Numbers bellow, Opening of tender for the works is hereby rescheduled due to administrative reasons, as follows. All other terms & conditions pertaining to the above tender remain unchanged.

NIT No.	Last datwe of	Last datwe of
	submission &	submission &
	Opening date as	Opening date
	per NIT	rescheduled to
61/BSNL-ED/SBP/19-20	25.112019	28.112019
63/BSNL-ED/SBP/19-20	25.112019	28.112019

.

Sub Divisional Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Sub Division, Bolangir.

No.:- NIT/TESD/BGR/2019-20/78,

Dated 25-11-2019.

Copy to :- 1. The Executive Engineer(E), BSNL Electrical Division, Sambalpur for kind information please.

Sub Divisional Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Sub Division, Bolangir.